Klasse

DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc
DMoMX 500cc

DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc

Rijnummer
7
10
23
24
26
30
32
34
58
61
64
88
94
105
108
114
118
121
133
145
188
189
197
199
217
228
238
239
259
292
811
820
822
826
853
867
891
919

14
19
21
27
29
32
33
35
44
75
100
114
122
135

Naam

Kevin van Dam
Calvin Vlaanderen
Menno Aussems
Jordy van Orsouw
Christopher Charlier
Rene De Jong

Brent Vandoninck
Michaboy Dewaal
Cameron Durow
Lars Looman

Rutger Baauw
Freek van der Vlist
Sven van der Mierden
Cyril Genot

Stefan Ekerold
Damian Bergevoet
Joél van Mechelen

Mitchel van den Essenburg

Sondre Sagvik Solhaug
Jeroen Bussink
Joshua Van der Linden
Brian Bogers
Jordan-lee van Maaren
Lars Griekspoor

Teun Cooymans

Kay Ebben

Lukas Platt

Lion Florian

Glenn Coldenhoff
John Cuppen

Adam Sterry

Dennis Wiemann
Mike Bolink

Nick Leerkes

Nino Dekker

Dimitri van de Sanden
Paul Ullrich

Ben Watson

Rob van de Veerdonk
William Vox Klemann
Remco van Laar
Sacha Coenen

Greg van der Weide
Chris Mills

Sander Agard-Michelsen
Marcel Conijn

Kay Karssemakers
Ward Monkel

Rick Elzinga

Bradley Mesters
Danny van den Bosse
Nicolas Vennekens
Camden Mc Lellan
Andrea Bonacorsi

Land
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Frankrijk
Nederland
Belgié
Nederland
Zuid Afrika
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgié
Duitsland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Noorwegen
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Duitsland
Duitsland
Nederland
Nederland
Verenigd Koninkrijk
Duitsland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Duitsland
Verenigd Koninkrijk

Nederland
Denemarken
Nederland
Belgié
Nederland
Nederland
Noorwegen
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Belgié
Belgié

Italié

Bond
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
FFM
KNMV
FMB
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
DMSB
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
NMF
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
DMSB
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
ACU
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
ACU

KNMV
DMU
KNMV
FMB
KNMV
KNMV
NMF
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
FMI

Merk

Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
Husqvarna
GasGas
KTM
GasGas
Honda
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM
Kawasaki
GasGas
KTM
Gasgas
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Fantic
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki

GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
KTM
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM
Yamaha



DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc
DMoMX 250cc

DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc
DMoMX 125cc

148
180
192
193
195
201
211
242
354
408
411
444
484
489
521
555
601
715
812
839
911
912

15
16
18
44
46
86
88
92
101
104
110
111
120
126
135
144
177
221
230
400
401
413
416
422
468
474
485
487
514
527
555

Robert Fobbe
Leopold Ambjornsson
Glen Meier

Lucas Coenen
Davey Nieuwenhuizen
Robin Van Oldeniel
Romano Aspers
Kjell Verbruggen
Ruben Koskamp
Scott Smulders
Kjeld Stuurman
Jeremy Knuiman
Dave Kooiker

Jens Walvoort
Boris Blanken

Max Schwarte
Kelton Gwyther
Jaap Janssen

Sem de Lange
Victor Kleemann
Rauls Blumfelds
Joel Rizzi

Ilan Heirweigh

Scott Verhoeven
Svenn Borger

Roan Bekkers

Daan Hofstede

Dirk Winder

Kyro Winkel

Jesper Gils

Eric van Helvoirt
Maik Verhoef
Mirco ten Kate
Kyro Donker

Abel Haagen
Damien Knuiman
Alex van Weerdenburg
Gijs Oud Ammerveld
Sven Gerrits

Thijs Schroder

Erez Melman

Bram Veenhuizen
Camiel Van kampen
Roan Tolsma

Lotte van Drunen
Joey Daneel

Vince de Haas
Sebastian B. Lorenzen
Colin Willemsen
Magnus Gregersen
Senna Van voorst
Elias Auclair

Jay Oskam

Jaroslav Kostelecky
Cole McCullough

Nederland
Zweden
Denemarken
Belgié
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Denemarken
Letland
Verenigd Koninkrijk
Belgié

Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Israél
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Nederland
Denemarken
Nederland
Denemarken
Nederland
Noorwegen
Nederland
Tsjechié
lerland

KNMV
SVEMO
DMU
FMB
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
ACU
FMB

KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
KNMV
DMU
KNMV
DMU
KNMV
NMF
KNMV
ACCR
MCUI

Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas

KTM
KTM
GasGas
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas

Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
GasGas
Fantic
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Fantic
KTM

KTM
GasGas
GasGas
GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM

KTM



DMoMX 125cc 621 Klaas Jan Kruisselbrink Nederland KNMV Fantic
DMoMX 125cc 772 Janis Reisulis Letland LaMSF KTM
DMoMX 125cc 822 Diderik Kruisselbrink Nederland KNMV Fantic



